LOFMET™ titanium and
stainless steel filter cartridges
Porous titanium or stainless
steel 316 filter cartridges are
designed for applications
involving extreme operating
conditions and aggressive
fluids and gases. The rugged,

9.45 l/min/10" cartridge. Contaminants included latex beads, coarse and fine test dust.
Removal efficiencies were determined using dual laser source particle counters.
Ordering code
LM Ti -30 -15 -4 B
Retention
ratings
-0.5  µm
-1     µm
-5     µm
-10   µm
-15   µm
-35   µm
-50   µm
-100 µm
Filter
materials
S: Stainless steel 316
Ti: Titanium
Nominal
lengths
-  5:   5"
-  9:   9.75"
-10: 10"
-20: 20"
-30: 30"
-40: 40"
Filter
type
LM:
LOFMET
Adapter codes
-DOE: Double open end
-1: 	   226/Flat single open end
-4:	   222/Flat single open end
-M1: 	  3/4" Male NPT threads
-M2: 	  1" Male NPT threads
Gaskets or O-rings
S: 	Silicone
B: 	Buna-N
E: 	 EPDM
V:	 FPM
T: 	 FEP encapsulated
   	 (O-rings only)
T:    PTFE (gaskets only)
LOFMET filter
cartridges are
available with a
variety of gasket
and end cap
configurations.
Flow rate*
(70 °F/21 °C per 10” filter cartridge for water)
0 2 4 6 8 10 USGPM
0 7.6 15.1 22.7 30.3 37.9 l/min
2
1
0
0.14
0.07
0 D
if
fe